AMTV Winterzauber 2023
Landesleistungszentrum Hamburg-Dulsberg
Veranstalter: AMTV-FTV Hamburg

Protokoll

AMTV-FTV Hamburg

Vereins-Meldeliste - SVE Hamburg
AMTV Winterzauber 2023

Teilnehmer Jg. M/F DSV-id

WKNr

Strecke

Meldezeit

Niklas Schwebel 2005 M 327332

32

100 B
50 F

01:07,38
00:23,46
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